
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04400

SITUS: 8930 SW OAK ST,

R270441

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, LOT PT 14, ACRES 2.62

         
               
          
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
LID-METZGER PARK
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

62.81
34.16

1,106.73
0.00

$1,203.70
538.61
23.16
16.80
365.37
602.02
0.00
16.20
60.19
142.04
23.11
21.55
23.83

$1,832.88
30.94
22.39
42.03
89.24
251.26
31.51
103.86
43.60
66.44

$681.27

$3,717.85

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

216,650
0

216,650

216,650

240,740
0

240,740

240,740

$3,322.75 $3,717.85

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,606.31

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

111.54
49.57
NONE

$3,606.31
$2,429.00
$1,239.29

R270441

SITUS: 8930 SW OAK ST,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$3,606.31
$2,429.00
$1,239.29

         
               
          
                




